
List of RMoCs and GEMs of Mentor India for FY 2025-26 & 2026-27 

S.No. Full Name E-mail ID 

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 

1 Dr Muthu Kumarn E reachemk@gmail.com 

ANDHRA PRADESH 

2 Dr K Mahammad Rafi hajimdrafi@gmail.com 

3 Raja Sekhar Vasa vasa.rajasekhar@gmail.com 

4 Srinivas Sg srinivas@scientificstudents.com 

5 Phaneendra J paneendra.bhagavan@gmail.com 

ASSAM 

6 Dr Aruna Dev Rroy arunadevrroy09@gmail.com 

7 Paramartha Nath pnath.ghy5@gmail.com 

8 Rajat Bhattacharjee rajat.bhattacharjee2005@gmail.com 

BIHAR 

9 Dr Pramod Kumar dkpramodkumar@gmail.com 

10 Kumar Gautam kumar.gautam@qrace.org 

11 Shirshendu Bharadwaj shirshendubharadwaj@gmail.com 

CHHATTISGARH 

12 Gp Capt Y Srinivas (Retd) shrinoo@gmail.com 

DELHI 

13 Akshaya Bhatia akshayabhatia@gmail.com 

14 Dr Sunitaa Tank sunitasidhwani@yahoo.com 

15 Gauri Dutt Sharma gdutts@rediffmail.com 

16 Ishitaa Jain Ish.chaumal87@gmail.com 

17 Manikant Roy manikant.iiitmk@gmail.com 

18 Shweta Raka shweta.r1923@gmail.com 

19 Subhajit Bhattacharya subhajit.bhattacharya07@gmail.com 

20 Sunanda Rao srao@thecareerbeacon.in 

21 Utkarsh Ahuja utkarshessence.ahuja@gmail.com 

22 Viji Sridhar vijisridhar1608@gmail.com 

23 Sagar Mahat sagar.mahat@yahoo.co.in 

GOA 

24 Mohini Narendra Naik mohininaik40@gmail.com 

25 Sunaya Shirodkar 
asiercreativity@gmail.com 

Sunaya01shirodkar@gmail.com 

GUJARAT 

26 Dr Sudhir Joshi sudhirjoshi5971@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Vinod Tiwari authorvinodtiwari@gmail.com 

28 Mukesh Bind bindmukesh67@gmail.com 

29 Raj Hakani raj.hakani1990@gmail.com 

30 Raj Kumar Mathur rajkumarmathur@gmail.com 

HARYANA 

31 Ajay Singh Shekhawat ajayshekhawat125102@gmail.com 

32 Dharam Raj Panwar dharamrajpanwar@gmail.com 
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33 Nazim Iqbal nazim@hudestudio.com 

34 Pankaj Dubey pankaj.dubey@dspingroup.com 

35 Rahul Chauhan rahul.ch30@gmail.com 

36 Rohit Ladsaria rkladsaria@gmail.com 

37 Vinod Kumar vinodvermare@gmail.com 

JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

38 Dr. Javaid Ahmad Sheikh sheikhjavaid@uok.edu.in 

39 Dr. Kunal Anand k.kunalanand@gmail.com 

JHARKHAND 

40 Alok Kumar Chaudhary helloalokjee@gmail.com 

41 Arun Kumar Jha arunniithajipur@yahoo.com 

42 Balkishor Singh bksingh.davkn@gmail.com 

KARNATAKA 

43 Deepesh Goel Deepesh_goel@yahoo.com 

44 Gnane Swarnadh Satapathi gnaneswarnadhsatapathi@ajiet.edu.in 

45 Karthiganesh Durai dkarthiganesh@gmail.com 

46 Kiran Kumar H S hskiran1972@gmail.com 

47 Raj Kumar Dham rkdham@gmail.com 

48 Shachidevi Tk Krishnamurthy.Shachidevi@gmail.com 

49 Shantanu Gupta er.shantanug@gmail.com 

50 Srilatha Pericherla srilathap.hr@gmail.com 

51 Suhruth G Ujjni lodestartmk@gmail.com 

52 Vishnupriya Sharma Thirumale tvvishnu@gmail.com 

KERALA 

53 Anuroop K B anuroop.ekm@gmail.com 

54 Gayathri Manikutty gayathri.manikutty@gmail.com 

55 Joji Jacob jojistem@gmail.com 

56 Krishna Priya Nair krishnapriyatnr@gmail.com 

57 Mubassir MK mubassirmk@gmail.com 

58 Rajit Karunakaran Nair rajitkarunakaran@gmail.com 

59 Sebin Sunny P sebin44@gmail.com 

MADHYA PRADESH 

60 Ankit Rajak ankit.rajak.786@gmail.com 

61 Inder Singh Thakur indersinghthakur1@gmail.com 

62 Sanyam Chhajed sanyamchhajed02@gmail.com 

MAHARASHTRA 

63 Ajinkya Deshpande ajinkyadeshpande5@gmail.com 

64 Ankit Bhatt ankit.bhatt@somaiya.edu 

65 Archit Dilip Ghadshi archit.ghadshi@gmail.com 

66 Arvind Janardan Londhe londheajl2@gmail.com 

67 Asawari Shiposkar ashiposkar@gmail.com 

68 Ashwin Srivastava ashwin.srivastava@iitbombay.org 

69 Bishwa Ranjan Behara bishwaranjanbehara.96@gmail.com 
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70 Chhaya Bhagwanji Marbate chhayamarbate5196@gmail.com 

71 Dr Sandhya Save sandhyassave@gmail.com 

72 Dr. Avinash Gautam Jhangiani avinashjhangiani@gmail.com 

73 Dr. Manisha Anwekar manishaanwekar@gmail.com 

74 Prashant Manohar Kakde prashantmkakde@gmail.com 

75 Prof. A. B Konge ajaykonge04@gmail.com 

76 Prof. Dattaraj Vidyasagar dsvakola@gmail.com 

77 Sumit Nandlal Tehalwani schoolofinnovation21@gmail.com 

78 Vaishali Chandrakant Shelar vaishalishelar7@gmail.com 

79 Vilas Gharat vilasgharat@gmail.com 

MANIPUR 

80 Thangjam Jimmy Singh thangjam.jimmy@gmail.com 

ODISHA 

81 PriyaBrat Kar kar.priyabrat48@gmail.com 

82 Srinibas Singh srinibassir.physics@gmail.com 

PUNJAB 

83 Dr. Naresh Sachdev naresh@pcte.edu.in 

84 Dr. Munish Jindal Hoverrobotix@gmail.com 

85 Sudhendu Sharma sudhendu@driftdevelopers.com 

RAJASTHAN 

86 Ashish Kumar Sharma ashish6u@gmail.com 

87 Bharti Jain bhartijaintalks@gmail.com 

88 Chhagan Lal Bothra clb2200@gmail.com 

89 Dhanpat Raj Dhariwal drdhariwal@rediffmail.com 

90 Dr. Kailash Chaudhary k.chaudhary.mech@gmail.com 

91 Khetesh Patel er.khetesh@gmail.com 

92 Madhur Sharma madhur21@gmail.com 

93 Naveen Kumar naveen74yadav@gmail.com 

94 Rajveer Singh Shekhawat rajveer1957@gmail.com 

95 Umesh Chandra Kulshrestha uckul.2016@gmail.com 

TAMIL NADU 

96 Abinaya Inbamani abinayainba@gmail.com 

97 Amala Nayagi amalaajeni2007@yahoo.com 

98 Amarnath T rameshamar93@gmail.com 

99 Dr. Prashant R. Nair prashant@amrita.edu 

100 Dr. Sundaram Seshadri seshadri@iftr.in 

101 Dr. Swagata Sarkar swagata.b.sarkar@gmail.com 

102 Dr.V.J.K.Kishor Sonti drkishore.sonti@gmail.com 

103 GANESH R ganesh963g@gmail.com 

104 Iyyappan Kanthasamy iyyappankvm@yahoo.com 

105 Navaneethakrishnan Ramanathan navinkrish.r@gmail.com 

106 Srikanth A srikanth880@gmail.com 

107 Vaisakhnath S vaisakhnath91@gmail.com 

TELANGANA 
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108 Abburi Sri Ranga Sai abburiranga@gmail.com 

109 Marium Rumana Sinha Sehgal rumanasinha@gmail.com 

110 Vijaya Bhaskar Jatoth Vijaya.bhaskar02@gmail.com 

UTTAR PRADESH 

111 Anshu Dixit anshudixit.regionalmoc.up@gmail.com 

112 Ayush Keshri ayushkeshrigod@gmail.com 

113 Dr Ananta S Raghuvanshi ananta.raghav@gmail.com 

114 Dr. Amit Kumar Rai rai2878@gmail.com 

115 Dr. Ashish Mittal ashish.s.mittal@gmail.com 

116 Dr. S.V.A.R.Sastry svarsastry@yahoo.com 

117 Gaurav Arora gaurav@gaurav-arora.com 

118 Ritesham ritesham@gmail.com 

119 Sheily Shrivastav sheilyshrivastav@gmail.com 

120 Vimal Mishra ecvimal@gmail.com 

121 Vipin Sharma vipin_s@highclouds.co 

UTTARAKHAND 

122 Anant Bhaskar Garg anantgg@yahoo.com 

123 Avinash Shrotriya avinash.abhishek@gmail.com 

124 Debesh Krushna Das debeshkrishna@gmail.com 

WEST BENGAL 

125 Abhijit Saha sahaabhijit9126789@gmail.com 

   

*******End of Document ***** 
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